
To Level 2
Art Kids

A1
Richard  
Gray

A2
Galerie  
1900–2000

A3
Di Donna

A4
Helly  
Nahmad

A6
Karsten Greve

A7
Waddington 
Custot

A8
Kasmin

A9
Edwynn Houk

A11
Van Doren 
Waxter

A12
Mendes Wood 
DM

A10
Fredric Snitzer

A13
The Modern 
Institute

A5
Fondation  
Beyeler

A14
Greene Naftali

A15
Tanya 
Leighton

A16
Kayne 
Griffin 
Corcoran

A17
Kavi 
Gupta

F16
Tanya Bonakdar

F17
kurimanzutto

F8
Peter Freeman

F9
Marian Goodman

E7
Elvira González

F12
Lelong

F11
Zeno X

F14
Stuart Shave/
Modern Art

F10
Mai 36

F13
Sies + Höke

E8
Bärbel Grässlin

E9
Alison Jacques

E10
Metro Pictures

F15 
Buchholz

D8
Pace

D9
Cheim  
& Read

D10
Michael 
Werner

D12
Xavier Hufkens

D11
Francis M. 
Naumann

D13
Tokyo 
Gallery  
+ BTAP

D14
Sean Kelly

B4
Matthew 
Marks

B5
Anthony 
Meier

B6
Annely Juda

B9
Sperone 
Westwater

B7
David Nolan

B8
Gemini G.E.L.

B13
König Galerie

B10
Nara Roesler

B11
Marianne 
Boesky

B12
nächst St. Stephan 
Rosemarie 
Schwarzwälder

B14
David 
Kordansky

B15
Petzel

S16
Peter Blum

S1
Jaqueline 
Martins

D28
Ruth 
Benzacar

D29
Plan B

D27
frank  
elbaz

D25
Kerlin

D24
Perrotin

D26
Urs Meile

D23
White Cube

D30
Tilton

D31
Paragon

E17
Boers-Li

F28
Ingleby

F29
Alan Cristea

C28
kaufmann 
repetto

C30
Pilar  
Corrias

C32
Barbara 
Thumm

C34
STPI

D1
Mazzoleni

C2
Howard 
Greenberg

C1
Tornabuoni

E2
Konrad 
Fischer

E1
Cardi

D2
Templon

J1
Pace Prints

J2
Kohn

J3
kamel 
mennour

To Level 2
Special Project ‘Autorreconstrucción’

J4
Eva Presenhuber

J5
Salon 94

J6
Bortolami

J7
Sadie Coles HQ

J8
Gavin Brown

J9
Wentrup

J10
Nagel  
Draxler

G17
Miguel 
Abreu

G22
303 Gallery

G20
Herald St

G21
Meyer 
Riegger

G18
Foksal

G19
47 Canal

P12
Parque

P11
SIM

P10
This Is No 
Fantasy + di- 
anne tanzer

P9
Thierry 
Goldberg

P8
Upstream

P4
Antenna 
Space

P3 
Chapter 
NY

P5
Madra- 
goa

P6
Jérôme 
Poggi

P7
Bodega

P1
Callicoon

P2
Maria  
Bernheim

P13
Common-
wealth 
and 
Council

P14
Isla 
Flotante

H3
Crown Point

H2
Essex Street

H5
Magazzino

H4
Labor

H6
Sprüth Magers

H1
Andrew 
Edlin

H7
Victoria Miro

H11
Susanne 
Vielmetter

H10
Altman  
Siegel

H9
Jessica 
Silverman

H8
Sikkema 
Jenkins

H12
Stevenson

H13
Standard 
(Oslo)

H14
Anton Kern

H15
Esther 
Schipper

N2
Instituto 
de visión

N1
Gaga

N12
Société

N13
Nanzuka

N14
blank

N15
Prometeo- 
gallery di  
Ida Pisani

N16
Tyler 
Rollins

N17
Maisterra- 
valbuena

N18
JTT

N23
Linn 
Lühn

N25
Tiwani

N24
Josh 
Lilley

N21
Christophe 
Gaillard

N20
Selma 
Feriani

N26
Grimm

N27
Anita 
Schwartz

N19
Take 
Ninagawa

N29
Clearing

N28
Carlos/
Ishikawa

N4
dépen-
dance

N3
Lorcan 
O'Neill

N8
Revolver

N7
Hanart 
TZ

N6
Silvia 
Cintra + 
Box 4

N5
Roberts 
Projects

N9
Morán 
Morán

N10
Levy 
Delval

N11
David 
Lewis

H16
neugerriem- 
schneider

H18
Campoli 
Presti

H17
Guido W. 
Baudach

H20
Polígrafa

H19
Gregor 
Podnar

G23
Lisson

G24
Lehmann 
Maupin

G30
Parra & 
Romero

G25
Bureau

G27
Ratio 3

G28
mor 
charpentier

G29
Casa 
Triângulo

G26
Proyectos 
Monclova

F18
Hauser  
& Wirth

F19
Max Hetzler

F21
James Cohan

F23
Stephen Friedman

F25
rodolphe 
janssen

F27
Rhona 
Hoffman

F20
Krinzinger

F22
Goodman 
Gallery

F24
Two Palms

F26
David Castillo

S12
Tibor de 
Nagy

S2
Ceysson & 
Bénétière

S4
Hales

S6
Eric 
Firestone

S3
Anat Ebgi

S5
Venus  
Over  
Manhattan

S7
Paci

S8
Sabrina 
Amrani

S11
Richard 
Saltoun

S15
espaivisor

S14
Haines

S13
Walden

S10
Hackett  
Mill

S9
Louis Stern

E16
P.P.O.W

E15
Carolina Nitsch

E12
Regen Projects

E14
SCAI The 
Bathhouse

E11
Luhring Augustine

E13
Alfonso Artiaco

C27
Casey Kaplan

C29
Nicolai 
Wallner

C31
Peres 
Projects

C33
Vermelho

B17
A Gentil 
Carioca

B19
Nils Stærk

B21
Travesía 
Cuatro

B22
Philip Martin

B18
SKE

B20
Garth 
Greenan

B16
Blum & Poe

C25
Fortes D'Aloia  
& Gabriel

C19
Jack Shainman

C21
Peter  
Kilchmann

C23
Canada

C20
Nordenhake

C22
Marc Selwyn

C24
Corbett vs. 
Dempsey

C26
Andrew Kreps

D15
Almine  
Rech

D16
Franco 
Noero

D18
Sfeir-Semler

D17
elba benítez

D19
Jocelyn 
Wolff

D20
Luisa Strina

D21
Massimo  
De Carlo

D22
Chantal 
Crousel

B1
Gmurzynska

B2
Landau

B3
Acquavella

C10
Kewenig

C9
Skarstedt

C12
Barbara 
Mathes

C14
Leandro 
Navarro

C16
Menconi + 
Schoelkopf

C18
Thomas Schulte

C17
OMR

C11
Vedovi

C13
DAN

C15
Marlborough

D4
Bergamin  
& Gomide

D6
Washburn

D7
Gagosian

D3
Mary-
Anne 
Martin

D5
Berggruen

C4
Hirschl  
& Adler

C6
Thomas

C8
Mnuchin

C3
Hammer

C5
Applicat- 
Prazan

C7
Van de Weghe

E4
Edward Tyler 
Nahem

E6
Lévy Gorvy

E3
Simon Lee

E5
Gladstone

G16
Continua

G11
Thaddaeus 
Ropac

G12
Kalfayan

G13
Cristina  
Guerra

G14
ULAE

G15
Nathalie 
Obadia

G2
Jorge Mara – 
La Ruche

G1
Sicardi Ayers 
Bacino

G3
Georges-
Philippe & Na-
thalie Vallois

F1
Franklin  
Parrasch

F2
Lia Rumma

F7
David 
Zwirner

F3
Greta Meert

F4
Susan Sheehan

F5
Mitchell-Innes  
& Nash

F6
Kukje / Tina Kim

G6
DC Moore

G5
Simões  
de Assis

G8
Miles 
McEnery

G7
Pace/ 
MacGill

G9
Fergus 
McCaffrey

G10
Paula 
Cooper

G4
Michael 
Rosenfeld

Restaurant  
by Michy's

North Plaza
Oyster Bar

South Plaza
Zak the Baker

North Market
The Salty Donut
Zuuk
My Ceviche
Michy’s Chicken Shack

Dr.  
Smood

UBS Lounge

South Market
Lizzaran
The Butcher's Block
Della
Sushi Maki 

Exhibitors & Collectors Cafe 
Rosetta Bakery

Nova Bar

East B East C

West CWest B

Collectors Lounge
MGM Resorts  

Art & Culture
Audemars Piguet
NetJets
Douglas Elliman
Ruinart
Sanlorenzo
La Prairie
Vienna Tourist Board
Yvel
BMW
Swiss International 

Air Lines

Art Loss  
Register

Valet

Valet

Taxi

Taxi
Shuttle Bus

BMW VIP Car Service

Shuttle bus to other fairs

17th Street Parking Garage

Oceanfront

Design Miami

Coat & Bag 
Check

Magazines Magazines

UBS VIP  
Ticket Pickup

Partner VIP  
Card Pickup

VIP Card Pickup
Art Basel

VIP Desk
Tickets

Nursing 
Room

Tickets

Books  
& Bags

Miami TourismGuided Tours

W A S H I N G T O N  A V E N U E

C O N V E N T I O N  C E N T E R  D R I V E

Coat & Bag 
Check

Taschen 
America

Zucker  
Art Books

Artbook 
D.A.P

Printed 
Matter / Art 
Metropole

UBS Art 
Studio

Garden Cafe by 
Michelle Bernstein

N22
Arredondo\ 
Arozarena

To Level 2
Special Project ‘Autorreconstrucción’

Exhibitors Cafe

Books  
& Bags

App 
Support

Information

Dr. Smood

Miami Beach Botanical Garden

Auditorium
Conversations

N

E

S

W

The Vienna 
Coffeehouse

Audemars 
Piguet 
Aerocene Zak the Baker

Sectors
Positions 
Nova 
Edition 
Kabinett 
Survey 

#
303 Gallery G22
47 Canal G19

A
A Gentil Carioca B17
Miguel Abreu G17
Acquavella B3
Altman Siegel H10
Sabrina Amrani S8 
Antenna Space P4 
Applicat-Prazan C5
Arredondo \ Arozarena N22 
Alfonso Artiaco E13

B
Guido W. Baudach H17
elba benítez D17
Ruth Benzacar D28
Bergamin & Gomide D4 
Berggruen D5
Maria Bernheim P2 
Fondation Beyeler A5
blank N14 
Blum & Poe B16
Peter Blum S16 
Bodega P7 
Boers-Li E17
Marianne Boesky B11
Tanya Bonakdar F16
Bortolami J6
Gavin Brown J8
Buchholz F15
Bureau G25

C
Callicoon P1 
Campoli Presti H18
Canada C23
Cardi E1
Carlos/Ishikawa N28 

Casa Triângulo G29
David Castillo F26
Ceysson & Bénétière S2 
Chapter NY P3 
Cheim & Read D9
Silvia Cintra + Box 4 N6 
Clearing N29 
James Cohan F21
Sadie Coles HQ J7
Commonwealth  

and Council P13 
Continua G16
Paula Cooper G10
Corbett vs. Dempsey C24
Pilar Corrias C30
Alan Cristea F29  
Chantal Crousel D22
Crown Point H3 

D
DAN C13 
DC Moore G6 
Massimo De Carlo D21 
Tibor de Nagy S12 
dépendance N4 
Di Donna A3

E
Anat Ebgi S3 
Andrew Edlin H1
frank elbaz D27  
espaivisor S15 
Essex Street H2

F 
Selma Feriani N20 
Eric Firestone S6 
Konrad Fischer E2 
Foksal G18
Fortes D’Aloia & Gabriel C25
Peter Freeman F8
Stephen Friedman F23

G 
Gaga N1 
Gagosian D7
Christophe Gaillard N21 
Galerie 1900-2000 A2

Gemini G.E.L. B8 
Gladstone E5
Gmurzynska B1
Thierry Goldberg P9 
Elvira González E7
Goodman Gallery F22
Marian Goodman F9
Bärbel Grässlin E8 
Richard Gray A1 
Garth Greenan B20
Howard Greenberg C2
Greene Naftali A14
Karsten Greve A6
Grimm N26 
Cristina Guerra G13 
Kavi Gupta A17 

H
Hackett Mill S10 
Haines S14 
Hales S4 
Hammer C3
Hanart TZ N7 
Hauser & Wirth F18
Herald St G20
Max Hetzler F19
Hirschl & Adler C4 
Rhona Hoffman F27
Edwynn Houk A9
Xavier Hufkens D12

I
Ingleby F28
Instituto de visión N2 
Isla Flotante P14 

J
Alison Jacques E9
rodolphe janssen F25
JTT N18 
Annely Juda B6 

K
Kalfayan G12
Casey Kaplan C27
Kasmin A8
kaufmann repetto C28
Kayne Griffin Corcoran A16

Sean Kelly D14 
Kerlin D25
Anton Kern H14
Kewenig C10 
Peter Kilchmann C21
Kohn J2
König Galerie B13
David Kordansky B14
Andrew Kreps C26 
Krinzinger F20 
Kukje / Tina Kim F6 
kurimanzutto F17 

L
Labor H4
Landau B2
Simon Lee E3
Lehmann Maupin G24 
Tanya Leighton A15
Lelong F12 
Levy Delval N10 
Lévy Gorvy E6
David Lewis N11 
Josh Lilley N24 
Lisson G23
Linn Lühn N23 
Luhring Augustine E11

M
Madragoa P5 
Magazzino H5
Mai 36 F10
Maisterravalbuena N17 
Jorge Mara - La Ruche G2 
Matthew Marks B4
Marlborough C15
Mary-Anne Martin D3
Philip Martin B22
Jaqueline Martins S1 
Barbara Mathes C12
Mazzoleni D1
Fergus McCaffrey G9
Miles McEnery G8
Greta Meert F3
Anthony Meier B5
Urs Meile D26 
Menconi + Schoelkopf C16
Mendes Wood DM A12

kamel mennour J3
Metro Pictures E10
Meyer Riegger G21
Victoria Miro H7
Mitchell-Innes & Nash F5
Mnuchin C8
Stuart Shave/Modern Art F14 
The Modern Institute A13 
mor charpentier G28
Morán Morán N9 

N
nächst St. Stephan Rosemarie 

Schwarzwälder B12 
Nagel Draxler J10
Edward Tyler Nahem E4
Helly Nahmad A4
Nanzuka N13 
Francis M. Naumann D11 
Leandro Navarro C14
neugerriemschneider H16
Carolina Nitsch E15 
Franco Noero D16
David Nolan B7
Nordenhake C20

O
Nathalie Obadia G15
OMR C17
Lorcan O’Neill N3 

P
P.P.O.W E16 
Pace D8
Pace Prints J1 
Pace/MacGill G7
Paci S7 
Paragon D31 
Parque P12 
Parra & Romero G30 
Franklin Parrasch F1
Peres Projects C31
Perrotin D24
Petzel B15 
Prometeogallery  

di Ida Pisani N15 
Plan B D29
Gregor Podnar H19

Jérôme Poggi P6 
Polígrafa H20 
Eva Presenhuber J4
Proyectos Monclova G26

R
Ratio 3 G27
Almine Rech D15
Regen Projects E12
Revolver N8 
Roberts Projects N5 
Nara Roesler B10
Tyler Rollins N16 
Thaddaeus Ropac G11
Michael Rosenfeld G4
Lia Rumma F2

S
Salon 94 J5
Richard Saltoun S11 
SCAI The Bathhouse E14
Esther Schipper H15
Thomas Schulte C18
Anita Schwartz N27 
Marc Selwyn C22
Sfeir-Semler D18  
Jack Shainman C19
Susan Sheehan F4 
Sicardi Ayers Bacino G1
Sies + Höke F13 
Sikkema Jenkins H8
Jessica Silverman H9
SIM P11 
Simões de Assis G5
Skarstedt C9
SKE B18
Fredric Snitzer A10 
Société N12 
Sperone Westwater B9
Sprüth Magers H6
Nils Stærk B19
Standard (Oslo) H13 
Louis Stern S9 
Stevenson H12 
STPI C34 
Luisa Strina D20

T
Take Ninagawa N19 
This Is No Fantasy + 

dianne tanzer P10 
Templon D2
Thomas C6
Barbara Thumm C32
Tilton D30
Tiwani N25 
Tokyo Gallery + BTAP D13
Tornabuoni C1
Travesía Cuatro B21
Two Palms F24 

U
ULAE G14 
Upstream P8 

V
Georges-Philippe & 

Nathalie Vallois G3
Van de Weghe C7
Van Doren Waxter A11
Vedovi C11
Venus Over Manhattan S5 
Vermelho C33
Susanne Vielmetter H11

W
Waddington Custot A7
Walden S13 
Nicolai Wallner C29
Washburn D6
Wentrup J9
Michael Werner D10
White Cube D23
Jocelyn Wolff D19

Z
Zeno X F11
David Zwirner F7

Exhibitors List

Elizabeth Grant



